2011 COMMONWEALTH SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
CAPE TOWN - SOUTH AFRICA October 10-14

48Kg Women
Rank Name Born Nation B.weight Group Snatch Cl&Jerk Result
CHANU Ngangbam Soniya 15.02.1980
NWOKOLO Augustina 12.12.1992
TELEMAQE Kathsia 28.02.1989

POWELL Hannah 12.12.1992
HIABATHE Tembile 28.09.1994

53Kg Women
HIDAM Shaya Devi 02.01.1980 IND
VRIES Portia 21.07.1984 RSA
KAVITA KUMARI 01.08.1987 IND
CALVINO Joanne 18.08.1980 ENG

58Kg Women

EKOSCHORIA Racheal 30.08.1994
AZIKE Onyeka 01.07.1990
MAIBAM Sunibala 01.03.1989
DEVI Lawenr_nayum 11.12.1984
Premeshwori

MALVINA Ruby 22.05.1984
MJEZU Zayanda 21.08.1992
RAJAPAKSHA R. M. N. S. 09.10.1990
GOLIATH Amigene 04.11.1996
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63Kg Women
OKOLI Obioma Agatha 03.07.1992 NGR
HIJAM Poireinganpi Chanu 05.12.1980 IND

MASIU Matshidiso Hazel 06.05.1992 RSA
RENA Agricole 20.04.1995 SEY

69Kg Women
DEVI Laishram Monika 01.03.1983
GEORGES Janet Marie 05.01.1979
PRETORIUS Mona 12.08.1988

RAMAROU Tlalane Joyce 19.09.1994
PERDUE Natasha 27.07.1975

75Kg Women
BLACK Georgina 20.12.1989 SCO

+75Kg Women

USMAN Mariam 09.11.1990 NGR 117
LAMBRECHS Chantal 22.02.1990 NZL 76 103 179
56Kg Men
Rank Name Born Nation B.weight Group Snatch Cl&Jerk Result

WIJESURYA C.S.S.P. 01.02.1984 SRI
BANDARA W. G. K. 04.10.1985 SRI
BRECHTEFIELD Elson 02.03.1994 NRU

ADONIS Monree 02.12.1988 RSA
PHILIPS Anrich 17.10.1992 RSA
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62Kg Men

SARANG Rustam
SIBI Yukar
HAUMILI loane

PHILLIPS Luwellyne Andrew
DISSANAYAKE D.M.Z.C.

12.12.1988 IND
07.05.1992 IND
23.11.1988 TUV
21.08.1989 RSA
06.08.1989 SRI

69Kg Men

PEIRIS K.S.

PASAM RAMBABU
EVANS Gareth
DEIRANAUW Bronco

TOROMON Takenibeia

DU PLOOQY Lyle William Henry
NGWELE Mninikhaya

ROSE lan

03.02.1985 SRI
08.06.1983 IND
18.04.1986 WAL
04.03.1991 NRU
29.01.1992 KIR
02.08.1988 RSA
12.10.1992 RSA
21.08.1981 SEY

77Kg Men

EKPO Felix
DUBEY Gaurv
OLIVER Jack
KANE Graeme
SIMEON Charles
PULIS Rodmar

10.05.1981 NGR
12.10.1990 IND
04.01.1991 ENG
24.09.1988 SCO
16.06.1982 SEY
29.09.1994 MLT

85Kg Men

KARI Steven

WEBSTER Sonny

INNISS Brandon
ANTHONY Sean

BARROW Seon
SAMARASEKARA R.M.R.R.

13.05.1993 PNG
10.03.1994 ENG
18.01.1993 BAR
05.04.1991 RSA
03.10.1993 BAR
12.11.1985 SRI

94Kg Men

ULOKO Benedict
KIRKBRIDE Peter

GREEFF Jean

19.03.1984 NGR
19.12.1987 SCO
17.04.1990 RSA

105Kg Men

MALI Chandrakant Dadu

JEANNE Elvis

WIJERATHNE Rajapaksha Pathiranage
M.S.

28.08.1987
01.10.1975

09.07.1980

+105Kg Men

KUMAR Sandeep

RUPINDER Singh
JOKARZADEH Darius

01.01.1980 IND
15.08.1985 IND
25.06.1993 WAL
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